OCEANO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
WALL SCONCES | 3” , 6” | DIRECT- INDIRECT | CCT SWITCHABLE
The OCEANO outdoor sconce features an elegant design, offering variable light distribution.
With IP65 weatherproofing, it's built for durability. Its sleek, modern design and robust
construction make it perfect for both aesthetic appeal and long-lasting performance in any
outdoor setting. Oceano has integrated photocell that can be switched on/off easily on field.
Application: Commercial entrances | Outdoor landscapes | Facades | Residential Exteriors

Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
OCEANO
AE-WS-OCCA-03 N
AE-WS-OCCA-03
ERALUX OCEANO
Outdoor SCONCE
-20W
3” Diameter
Bi-Directional: 20W
2100 lms
Uni-Directional: 10W
1050 lms
-36W
6” Diameter
Bi-Directional: 36W
4100 lms
Uni-Directional: 18W
2050 lms
N
80 CRI
BK
Black powder coat
BZ
Bronze powder coat
WH
White powder coat
GR
Grey powder coat
20U
20°
40U
40°
80U
80°
[LEAVE BLANK]
No Up light
20D
20°
40D
40°
80D
80°
[LEAVE BLANK]
No Downlight
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CRI FINISH UP LIGHT DOWN LIGHT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/19/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
WALL SCONCES | 3” , 6” | DIRECT- INDIRECT  | CCT SWITCHABLE
NOTES • Light direction can be set Uni- or Bi-directional on field easily
• If Uni Directional required ,make sure to choose the ‘LEAVE BLANK’ option in ordering guide
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-WS-OCCA
AE-WS-OCCA
ERALUX OCEANO
Outdoor SCONCE
-03
3” Diameter
-06
6” Diameter
-40/80DEG-OL
-CVR-BZ
-CVR-BK
-CVR-WH
-CVR-GR
FIXTURE FAMILY SIZE ACCESSORY
NOTES • Accessories can be ordered separately incase of on field changes required
DIMENSIONS
OCEANO
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/19/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
WALL SCONCES | 3” , 6” | DIRECT- INDIRECT  | CCT SWITCHABLE
AE-WS-OCCA-03-20WNX-XX
Side View Front View Isometric View
AE-WS-OCCA-03-36WNX-XX
Side View Front View Isometric View
NOTES
• When installing the back plate of the fixture on the wall, ensure that the arrow labeled "Up" is
oriented upwards.
• Before installing the fixture, verify that the water drain hole at the back of the fixture is positioned
facing downward
LUMEN OUTPUT
OCEANO
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/19/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
WALL SCONCES | 3” , 6” | DIRECT- INDIRECT  | CCT SWITCHABLE
AE-WS-OCCA-03-20WNX-XX (10W @ 20°)
CCT
(K)
LUMENS
(lms)
EFFICACY
(lms/W)
3000 1050 105
4000 1150 115
5000 1100 110
AE-WS-OCCA-03-20WNX-XX (10W @ 40°)
CCT
(K)
LUMENS
(lms)
EFFICACY
(lms/W)
3000 700 70
4000 770 77
5000 730 73
AE-WS-OCCA-03-20WNX-XX (10W @ 80°)
CCT
(K)
LUMENS
(lms)
EFFICACY
(lms/W)
3000 900 90
4000 990 99
5000 940 94